
3.35 With a Smile and a Song
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Allan Jones(tenor)
10.30 Health in the Home: Care
of Hair and Sealp
10.45 "The Amazing Duchess"
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Waltz Potpourri
2.15 Women in Politics, talk by
Dorothy Freed
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Music
Concerto in D Tchaikovski

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Vagabonds"
4.30 Children’s Session: Fel-
lowship of Arthur
5. 0 . Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 5 Book Review, by H.-C.
Hooper
7.30 Evening Pro gpg?We’re Asking General
Knowledge Quiz
8. 0 For the Opera Lover
8.28 "The Pain,’ from the shortstory by Pauline Smith
8.58 Station Notices

:9. 0 Overseas ard N.Z. News
9.30 Close Harmeny Time9.45 Serenade to the Stars
40. O Dance Music with Johany
Long, Jimmy Dorsey, and Dick:
Robertson
10.30 Close down

CAV / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6._0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’ssession

--- .

10. 0 "The Position of Women
as Reflected in Literature:
Women in The Renaissance,’"’ by
Zenocrate Mountjoy
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The Menu-hin Family
411. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Broadeast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions2.1 The Countrywoman’s Mag-azine of the Air,
3. 0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURSymphony No. 5, in E Flat,
Op. 82-- and Melisande Suite,46 Sibelius
Dae,Gynt Suite Nori, Op. 46Grieg4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Close down

6.30 LONDON NEWSa RBC NewsreelWinter Course Tatke: TheTistors of the. Theatre: D. R.
Grey, Lecturer in Philosophy,
Univ. of Otago, discusses **Med-
ieval and, Elizabethan plays,other than Shakespeare’s,"’
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Masters of the Baton
7.50 Bandstand ;

Pipe Music, by the Dunedin
Highland Pipe Band
Pipe Major: J.. Hudson
Drum Major: C. G. MaherNarrator: Angus GorrieLoch Leven.
The Wee Man at the LoomCock 0° the North
Inverness Gathering
Highland Cradle Song
Pipers’ Cave
Dovecote Park
MacLean of Pennycross
McPherson’s Lament
Hundred Pipers
(From the Studio),

™

8.20 Clive Amadio and his Quin-tet
8.30 Hubert Milverton-Carta(tenor), With Wainwright Mor-
gan (pianist and accompanist)rll Sing "Thee. Songs of
Araby Clay
The World is: Mine To-night

PosfordNocturne Curran
Ma Belle Marguerite Ellis
Piano: Gum_ Ssuckers’ March

Grainger
We'll Gather Lilacs Novello
My Heart and I Tauber
See the Vessel Glide (Maori
canoe song) Morgan
(A Studio Recital)

8.58 Station Notices
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Repetition of With theKiwis in Japan
9.35 "Scapegoats of History:
Marshall Ney, Soldier. of For-tune’10.0 "Sweet Serenade"
(BBC Programme)

10.44 Comedy Time
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20
Close
down

BYyon wa
4.30 p.m. Light ‘Music
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "Destiny Bay,’
6.30 Concert Platform: \
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"

_ A A
0 Chamber Music
The Griller String QuartetQuartet in G, K.38 Mozart
8.30 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)dascha Heifetz (violin) and
Emanuel Feuermann

= (’cello)Trio No. 1 in B Flat, Op, 99
Schubert

9. 5 Lieder Recitals
Songs of Hugo Wolf
Alexander kipnig (bass)Often I Recall
Now Let Us Make Peace
We Had Long Been Silent
Friends; Sha. We Don the
Garb of Monks
Raise Your Fair HeadIf I Die, Cover "Me withTlowers
9.22 Adolf Busch. (violin) andRudolf Serkin (piano)
Sonata in A Minor, Op, 105

Schumann
9.36 The London String Quar-tet
Quartet in F, Op. 96 ("Nig-
ger’’) Dvorak

10. O Favourite .Melodies
10.30 Close down

7.
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0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NewsBreakfast Session
8.10 Close "down
Correspondence School Ses.

sion (see page 44)
9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s
Session
Current Ceiling Prices

9.34 Musical Miniatures
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down

0 Lunch Music
.30 p-m. Broadcast to Schools0 "Laura"
51 CLASSICAL HOUR: Early
English Composers
His Toye, His Dreame, andHis Rest Farnaby
Earl of Salisbury, Pavane andGalliard ByrdDivisions on a Ground

Norcome
The King’s Hunt Bull
Fantasy for a Chest of Six
Viols Weelkes
Songs and Songwriters
Music While You WorkLet’ Have a Chorus
Tony Pastor and Orchestra
Children’s Hour: "Gullf-er’s Travels" and Travel TalkClose down
"Sir Adam Disappears’?
Songs from the Saddle,

"introducing Betty and June
Riekerby (guitar and banjo)
(A Studio Performance)
LONDON NEWS ;

National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Lorneville Stock. Report
Gardening TalkListeners’ Own
Overseas and N.Z. News
London Symphony Orches- |
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Rietichex sits Feast, oP. 51Sibelius9.33 British Concert Hall~London Symphony . Orchestraconducted by Clarence Ray-bould : ;

London Overture Ireland
Cotillon, a suite of old Eng-lish Dances BenjaminIn the Faery Hills Bax
Wand.of Youth, No, 2 Suite

Elgar
10.30 Close down :

Tuesday. July 20Local Weather Forecast from ZB’sr
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0 am. ‘Breakfast Programme8. 0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session3.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Friend Harris10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies10.30 imperial Lover |10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Bright Lunch Music: Dick
Jurgens and his Orchestra
12.30 p.m, Shopping ReporterSession (Jane)1.0 Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real LifeStories :

1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr): Radio Biography, WeeklyFashion News, from Film andTheatre
3. 0 Light Orchestral Interlude3.30 On the Sentimental Side
3.45 Fifteen Minutes ‘with ColePorter
0 Laughing Stock4.15 A Latin-American Cocktail4.30 Johnny Dennis and ~- hisNovelty Swing Quintes4.45 A Serenade in Vienna
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Search for the Golden

Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:Crocodiles and Other Reptiles6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason «

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Angela and | Again, by @. Birm-
ingham8.0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Black Moth = (firstbroadcast)
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fireside Melodies
10. 0 Turning back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)11. 0 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
11.30 Design for Dancing12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melody Time
3.45 The Merry Macs
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heart Songs
10.30 imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Mid-day. Melody Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life
Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLloyd): Radio Biography,
Weekly Fashion News, FromFilm and Theatre, and at 3.0
Ever Yours
4. 0 Piano Personalities: Joe
Reichman
4.30 Shades of Blue
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Sweet Serenade: Marek
Weber
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Birds Away from Home
6.30 © One Good Deed a Day
6.45 Charlie Kunz Revivals7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
(Maurie Power)
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 i Give and Bequeath8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Songs for Men9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Harvest of Stars
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved:
Songs and Melodies from
Memory’s Store11..0 Joe Loss and Orchestra
12. 0 Close down

English composers haveestablished themselves as
amongst the most famous of
both contemporaries and old
masters. 3ZB’s programme"Music of the British Isles,"’ at
3.45 p.m., will bring to the air
some typically British melodies.

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH ©

. 1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8.
h "we Club (Happiry Morning Recipe session*

(Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Walitz Time
9.45 Voices in Harmony _
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Adventures of Jane Arden
40.30 Imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life

12,
QO Luncheon Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter

:

(Elizabeth Anne)

2
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life—Music for Madame
Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-

Nab): Radio Biography, Weekly
Fashion News, Ever Yours
3.30 Rhythm and Romance
3.45 Music of the British Isles4. QO Musical Pleasantries4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.16 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
One Family’s Questions6.30 Kidnapped45 Hits of the Day
. 0 21 and Out noyel quiz)0 The Adventures of Perry
6
rs
7
Mason
7.45 Three Generations
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Beloved Rogue
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert in Miniature
9.45 The Versatile Geraldo
0 Songs by Webster Booth15 The World of ae
0 Spotlight on the ills
Brothers15 With the Dance Bands
Q Close down

Every Tuesday and Thursday
at 10 a.m. 2ZA presents "Bleak
House," a radio adaptation of
the novel by Charles Dickens.

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
9. O Morning Recipe session
9.30 Hawaii Calls
9.45 Tunes You Used to Like
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopp'ng Reporter
session.1.0 Variety: Lew Stone and his
Orchestra, The Merry Macs,
Maris Ormston, pianist1.30 Aunt denny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Gay Mixture
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick): Radio Biography,
Weekly Fashion News, FromFilm and Theatre, and at 3.0,Ever Yours
3.30 Sandler Style
3.45 English Orchestras4.0 Chorus Time
4.30 You’ll Know These
4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Thé Searoh for the GoldenBoomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Fish and How They Sleep
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 The Melody Lingers9.45 Tops in 19314
10. O Reserved }

10.15 Sentimental Strain
10.45 Revue Time11.15 Dixieland Jazz
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Pts PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request* session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Featuring Clive Amadio’stet
Oscar Natzka Sings Bal-lads

10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 Mrs. Parkington10.30 Notable Quotables
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Modern Melodies
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Clubs
Travellers’ Natural History6.30 Two’s Company: Manto-vani and Sidney Torch6.45 Full Turn
7. 0 Nelson Eddy Sings Songsfrom his Filmsade The Scarab Ring
7.30 Heart of the Sunset7.45 The Adventures of Perry
:

Mason
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Harvest of Stars8.45 Down South American Way9. O Doctor Mac

9.15 Personal Album: KateSmith
9.32 Four Kings of the Clarinet
9.45 Crossroads of Life
_)

0. 0 Close down
OWI Lar
"I Give and Bequeath," at
quarter to eight from 2ZB, tellsanother interesting story of a
Strange legacy.

a + BS

"The Black Moth," another
of Georgette Heyer’s romanticnovels adapted ‘for radio pre-
sentation, will commence from
1ZB at 8.30 to-night. It is
an exciting story of the
Regency Days of old England,:
when a thousand guineas were
won or lost by a single throw
of the dice, or on the turn of
a card, and will be heard every
Tuesday and Thursday,


